Timeline and Milestones

2026-
2027

2027-
2028

2028-
2029

2029-
2030

2030-
2031

Objective 1: Assess the impact of disparities such as
healthcare, caregiving, and housing on the wellbeing
of households, business owning households, and
farms in rural communities.

Form paper working groups that will use the 2022 &
2024 NCR-Stat: Baseline Data

Form paper working groups that will use the NCR-Stat:
Caregiving Data

=

=

Develop NCR-Stat: Baseline Surveys for 2026 and 2028

Collect data

Data processing, cleaning, and organization

)il X X

Publish data

Form working groups

Analyze data and write scholarly papers

Disseminate findings

ol

lisltaltalle

ol el Ea I ol o o I e

lialtaltalle

eltallts

Objective 2: Explore the role of small businesses and
farms in community-based efforts to address health,
wellbeing, and prosperity of rural and urban
residents.

Form paper working groups that will use the NCR-Stat:
2024 Small Business Survey

Develop NCR-Stat: Farm and Small Business Surveys
for 2027 and 2029

Collect data

Data processing, cleaning, and organization

> | <

> | <

Publish data

Form working groups

Analyze data and write scholarly papers

Disseminate findings

it

elialle

sltaltaikalls

P X

il taikalls

Objective 2: Analyze the impact of economic
development policies and programs on rural
economies

Form paper working groups that use the NCR-Stat:
Database

Collect secondary data to merge with NCR-Stat:
Database

Analyze data and write scholarly papers

Disseminate findings

TSI

<l X X

<l X X

IR

Skl X X




