## **Timeline and Milestones**

Objective 1: Assess the impact of disparities such as healthcare, caregiving, and housing on the wellbeing of households, business owning households, and farms in rural communities.  Form paper working groups that will use the 2022 & X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X		2026-	2027-	2028-	2029-	2030-
healthcare, caregiving, and housing on the wellbeing of households, business owning households, and farms in rural communities.  Form paper working groups that will use the 2022 & X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X		2027	2028	2029	2030	2031
of households, business owning households, and farms in rural communities.  Form paper working groups that will use the 2022 & X X X X X X X X X X X 2024 NCR-Stat: Baseline Data  Form paper working groups that will use the NCR-Stat: X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X						
Form paper working groups that will use the 2022 & X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X						
Form paper working groups that will use the 2022 & X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X						
2024 NCR-Stat: Baseline Data Form paper working groups that will use the NCR-Stat:		77	***	***	77	7.7
Caregiving Data Develop NCR-Stat: Baseline Surveys for 2026 and 2028		X	X	X	X	X
Develop NCR-Stat: Baseline Surveys for 2026 and 2028		X	X	X	X	X
Collect data    X		X		X		
Data processing, cleaning, and organization X X X X X X Y X Y X Y X Y X Y X Y X						X
Publish data  Form working groups  X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X			X		X	21
Form working groups  Analyze data and write scholarly papers  Disseminate findings  X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X		21		71		
Analyze data and write scholarly papers				X		X
Disseminate findings		X				
Objective 2: Explore the role of small businesses and farms in community-based efforts to address health, wellbeing, and prosperity of rural and urban residents.  Form paper working groups that will use the NCR-Stat: X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X		X		X		
wellbeing, and prosperity of rural and urban residents.  Form paper working groups that will use the NCR-Stat: X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X	Objective 2: Explore the role of small businesses and					
residents.  Form paper working groups that will use the NCR-Stat: X X X X X X X X X 2024 Small Business Survey  Develop NCR-Stat: Farm and Small Business Surveys X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X						
Form paper working groups that will use the NCR-Stat: X X X X X X 2024 Small Business Survey  Develop NCR-Stat: Farm and Small Business Surveys for 2027 and 2029  Collect data X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X						
Develop NCR-Stat: Farm and Small Business Surveys for 2027 and 2029  Collect data  X  Data processing, cleaning, and organization X  Publish data  Form working groups  Analyze data and write scholarly papers  Form paper working groups that use the NCR-Stat:  Collect secondary data to merge with NCR-Stat:  Analyze data and write scholarly papers  X  X  X  X  X  X  X  X  X  X  X  X  X		X	X	X	X	X
Develop NCR-Stat: Farm and Small Business Surveys for 2027 and 2029  Collect data  X  Data processing, cleaning, and organization  X  Publish data  Form working groups  X  Analyze data and write scholarly papers  Cobjective 2: Analyze the impact of economic development policies and programs on rural economies  Form paper working groups that use the NCR-Stat:  Collect secondary data to merge with NCR-Stat:  Analyze data and write scholarly papers  X  X  X  X  X  X  X  X  X  X  X  X  X		21	71	71	71	21
Collect data	Develop NCR-Stat: Farm and Small Business Surveys		Х		Х	
Publish data  Form working groups  X  X  X  Analyze data and write scholarly papers  X  X  X  X  X  X  X  X  X  X  X  X  X	Collect data		Х		Х	
Publish data  Form working groups  X  X  X  X  Analyze data and write scholarly papers  X  X  X  X  X  X  X  X  X  X  X  X  X	Data processing, cleaning, and organization		X	X	X	X
Analyze data and write scholarly papers X X X X X X  Disseminate findings X X X X X X  Objective 2: Analyze the impact of economic development policies and programs on rural economies  Form paper working groups that use the NCR-Stat: X X X X X X X X X X X X Database  Collect secondary data to merge with NCR-Stat: X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X				X		X
Analyze data and write scholarly papers X X X X X X  Disseminate findings X X X X X X  Objective 2: Analyze the impact of economic development policies and programs on rural economies  Form paper working groups that use the NCR-Stat: X X X X X X X X X X X X Database  Collect secondary data to merge with NCR-Stat: X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X	Form working groups		X	X	X	X
Disseminate findings		X				X
Objective 2: Analyze the impact of economic development policies and programs on rural economies  Form paper working groups that use the NCR-Stat: X X X X X X Database  Collect secondary data to merge with NCR-Stat: X X X X X X X X X Database  Analyze data and write scholarly papers X X X X X X X X						1
development policies and programs on rural economies     Collect secondary data to merge with NCR-Stat:     X <t< td=""><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td></t<>						
Form paper working groups that use the NCR-Stat: X X X X X X Database  Collect secondary data to merge with NCR-Stat: X X X X X X X X X Database  Analyze data and write scholarly papers X X X X X X X X						
Database  Collect secondary data to merge with NCR-Stat:  Database  Analyze data and write scholarly papers  X X X X X X X X X X X X						
Collect secondary data to merge with NCR-Stat:  Database  Analyze data and write scholarly papers  X X X X X X X X X X X X X		X	X	X	X	X
Analyze data and write scholarly papers X X X X X	Collect secondary data to merge with NCR-Stat:	X	X	X	X	X
		X	Y	Y	Y	Y
	Disseminate findings	X	X	X	X	X